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Dale Noyes <dalenoyesjr1944@gmail.com>

Special Olympics Spring Games
1 message

A.D. Volz <advolz@outlook.com> Mon, Feb 26, 2018 at 10:40 AM
To: Phillip Lee <phillee82@gmail.com>, "Volz, David A." <david.a.volz@osfhealthcare.org>, Chase Nitz
<cnitz@mail.bradley.edu>, Terry Hagen <FarmgirlKA@aol.com>, Stephen Berlinger <sberlinger.home@gmail.com>,
Sam Joseph <samjosephspecialties@yahoo.com>, Dale Noyes <mjnrn83@gmail.com>, Duane Streitmatter
<duanestreitmatter@yahoo.com>, Chuck Witkowski <oday1952@comcast.net>, Lee Williams <williams-
lee2510@att.net>, "sgerbic@mail.bradley.edu" <sgerbic@mail.bradley.edu>, "jmartini@mail.bradley.edu"
<jmartini@mail.bradley.edu>, Michael GK12407 Appell <michael.appell@gmail.com>, "mburbanc@yahoo.com"
<mburbanc@yahoo.com>, "meadbabcock@yahoo.com" <meadbabcock@yahoo.com>, "clydennis@gmail.com"
<clydennis@gmail.com>, "crusherlyons@gmail.com" <crusherlyons@gmail.com>, "bernmurf@umich.edu"
<bernmurf@umich.edu>, "breitwh@comcast.net" <breitwh@comcast.net>, "SUTTON_BRIAN_J@YAHOO.COM"
<SUTTON_BRIAN_J@yahoo.com>, "RANDLKELCH1@NETZERO.NET" <RANDLKELCH1@netzero.net>,
"GEORGEMEDLAND@UFTRING.COM" <GEORGEMEDLAND@uftring.com>, "mgcows@yahoo.com"
<mgcows@yahoo.com>, "geoman1960@yahoo.com" <geoman1960@yahoo.com>, Steve Sutton
<ssutton622@comcast.net>, "DCN_TYLER@CDOP.ORG" <DCN_TYLER@cdop.org>, "edeptula@aol.com"
<edeptula@aol.com>, "BWILSONLAWN@GMAIL.COM" <BWILSONLAWN@gmail.com>, "GETZEL@CDOP.ORG"
<GETZEL@cdop.org>, "TDGARDNER@HOTMAIL.COM" <TDGARDNER@hotmail.com>,
"RICWILSON66@GMAIL.COM" <RICWILSON66@gmail.com>, "JOSEPHBERLINGER@ME.COM"
<JOSEPHBERLINGER@me.com>, "KOJEPEST@GMAIL.COM" <KOJEPEST@gmail.com>, "JIF@MTCO.COM"
<JIF@mtco.com>, "MSGR_DEPTULA@CDOP.ORG" <MSGR_DEPTULA@cdop.org>, "jessex9792@aol.com"
<jessex9792@aol.com>, "krapp@mail.bradley.edu" <krapp@mail.bradley.edu>, "cmcsweeney@mail.bradley.edu"
<cmcsweeney@mail.bradley.edu>, "clinton.coulter@koc.org" <clinton.coulter@koc.org>, Charlie M
<c.menke@mchsi.com>, Mark Wilder <vpgmw@aol.com>, Stan Bennett <nats6902@gmail.com>, Scott
Diestelkamp <scott.diestelkamp@gmail.com>, Dale Noyes <dalenoyesjr1944@gmail.com>, Monsignor Timothy
Nolan <msgr_nolan@cdop.org>, Robert Clayton <rdclayton7@hotmail.com>, Jonathon Doran
<jhdoran@bradley.edu>, Walt Gutzwiller <gutzab@comcast.net>, Jim Sanders <jars332@sbcglobal.net>, Tom
Staub <jacksonstaub@msn.com>, Ronald Hahn <ronandsandrah@sbcglobal.net>, Doug Booher
<dna_booher@yahoo.com>, John Kunkle <jwkunkle@sbcglobal.net>, Dennis Goett <dapagoett@comcast.net>,
Louis Kanowsky <skykan@comcast.net>, Ed Garrett <egarrett@f-w.com>, Anthony Scott
<anthony.scott9@yahoo.com>, Gabriel Hart <gabe@ghart.com>, Stephen Gough <sgough@mail.bradley.edu>, Jack
Rivera <john_locke607@comcast.net>

February 26, 2018

Chosen to Go and Bear Fruit That Will Remain

Worthy Grand Knights and Worthy Brother Knights:

 

 

April is coming. It can bring showers, but it can also bring sunshine and a warm place
to get involved. Our Special Olympians will be outside enjoying the warm weather (and
hopefully some sunshine) as they participate in the Special Olympics Spring Games.



2/26/2018 Gmail - Special Olympics Spring Games

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=8be22ca72f&jsver=iEEFj798MIw.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=161d2fcfe8a15267&siml=161d2fcfe8a15267 2/2

Get it on your calendars now to participate in the games as a volunteer; or, just go out

and cheer them on. Go to “soill.org”, Click “Spring Games”, find “Knights of
Columbus”, find “Sign in Sheet”, click there.

You’ll have a great time.

 

WHEN: Sunday, April 29, 2018 @ 8:00 am – 3:00 pm

WHERE: Eastside Centre 1 Eastside Dr. East Peoria, IL 61611 USA

CONTACT:  Jim Fitzpatrick 309-888-2551

 

 

Help Your Council Be a Star Council!

Ask someone to be a Knight today!

Thank You for being a Knight Today

David Volz

District Deputy

Chris & David Volz

http://soill.org/
https://maps.google.com/?q=1+Eastside+Dr.+East+Peoria,+IL+61611+USA&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(309)%20888-2551

